
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Calendar of Activities for #Wa7ed_Mitr_Morabba3 - The 16 Days of Activism 
Campaign to Combat Violence against Women and Gender-Based Violence for  5102  

 
Date Activity Place 

Wednesday 25 November 
 

Launch of #Wa7ed_Mitr_Morabba3 Campaign with Bent ElMasarwa Concert 

In front of Faculty of Literature and 

Arts - Cairo University 

Thursday 26 November 
Workshop for Students Cooperating with Cairo University's Unit to Combat Sexual 

Harassment & Violence, in Collaboration with Harassmap and New Basma for Development 
Cairo University 

Friday 27 November Publishing of Comic Strip for #Wa7ed_Mitr_Morabba3 Social Media 

Saturday 28 November Publishing of Comic Strip for #Wa7ed_Mitr_Morabba3 Social Media 

Sunday 29 November Publishing of Comic Strip for #Wa7ed_Mitr_Morabba3 Social Media 

Monday 30 November Publishing of Comic Strip for #Wa7ed_Mitr_Morabba3 Social Media 

Tuesday 1 December 
Workshop in collaboration with Cairo University's Unit to Combat Sexual Harassment & 

Violence, Harassmap and New Basma for Development 

Faculties of Engineering and 

Commerce, Cairo University 

Wednesday 2 December Publishing of Comic Strip for #Wa7ed_Mitr_Morabba3 Social Media 

 

Thursday 3 December 

 

 

Workshop in collaboration with Cairo University's Unit to Combat Sexual Harassment & 

Violence, Harassmap and New Basma for Development 

Faculty of Literature and Arts, 

Cairo University 

Friday 4 December Publishing of Comic Strip for #Wa7ed_Mitr_Morabba3 Social Media 

Saturday 5 December Publishing of Comic Strip for #Wa7ed_Mitr_Morabba3 Social Media 

Sunday 6 December Publishing of Comic Strip for #Wa7ed_Mitr_Morabba3 Social Media 

Monday 7 December Seminar in collaboration with Harassmap 

American University in Cairo - 

New Cairo 

 

Tuesday 8 December Tweeting for Teach-in Using #16Days #Teach_in #VAW #Wa7ed_Mitr_Morabba3 Twitter 

Wednesday 9 December Publishing of Comic Strip for #Wa7ed_Mitr_Morabba3 Social Media 

Thursday 10 December Publishing of Position Paper Social Media 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
 


